
Credit Hours
Tuition (State& 

Student 
Combined)

COF-College 
Opportunity 

Fund*

Student Share 
Tuition Student Fees

Total Tuition
& Fees

(If COF Eligible)

Total Tuition & 
Fees (If not COF 

Eligible)

1 302.53 (116.00) 186.53 40.80 227.33 343.33
2 605.06 (232.00) 373.06 81.60 454.66 686.66
3 907.59 (348.00) 559.59 122.40 681.99 1,029.99
4 1,210.12 (464.00) 746.12 163.20 909.32 1,373.32
5 1,512.65 (580.00) 932.65 204.00 1,136.65 1,716.65
6 1,815.18 (696.00) 1,119.18 244.80 1,363.98 2,059.98
7 2,117.71 (812.00) 1,305.71 285.60 1,591.31 2,403.31
8 2,420.24 (928.00) 1,492.24 326.40 1,818.64 2,746.64
9 2,722.77 (1044.00) 1,678.77 367.20 2,045.97 3,089.97
10 3,025.30 (1160.00) 1,865.30 408.00 2,273.30 3,433.30
11 3,327.83 (1276.00) 2,051.83 448.80 2,500.63 3,776.63
12 3,630.36 (1392.00) 2,238.36 489.60 2,727.96 4,119.96
13 3,932.89 (1508.00) 2,424.89 530.40 2,955.29 4,463.29
14 4,235.42 (1624.00) 2,611.42 571.20 3,182.62 4,806.62
15 4,537.95 (1740.00) 2,797.95 612.00 3,409.95 5,149.95

Credit Hours
Tuition (State& 

Student 
Combined)

COF-College 
Opportunity 

Fund*

Student Share 
Tuition Student Fees

Total Tuition
& Fees

(If COF Eligible)

Total Tuition & 
Fees (If not COF 

Eligible)

1 385.60 (116.00) 269.60 40.80 310.40 426.40
2 771.20 (232.00) 539.20 81.60 620.80 852.80
3 1,156.80 (348.00) 808.80 122.40 931.20 1,279.20
4 1,542.40 (464.00) 1,078.40 163.20 1,241.60 1,705.60
5 1,928.00 (580.00) 1,348.00 204.00 1,552.00 2,132.00
6 2,313.60 (696.00) 1,617.60 244.80 1,862.40 2,558.40
7 2,699.20 (812.00) 1,887.20 285.60 2,172.80 2,984.80
8 3,084.80 (928.00) 2,156.80 326.40 2,483.20 3,411.20
9 3,470.40 (1,044.00) 2,426.40 367.20 2,793.60 3,837.60
10 3,856.00 (1,160.00) 2,696.00 408.00 3,104.00 4,264.00
11 4,241.60 (1,276.00) 2,965.60 448.80 3,414.40 4,690.40
12 4,627.20 (1,392.00) 3,235.20 489.60 3,724.80 5,116.80
13 5,012.80 (1,508.00) 3,504.80 530.40 4,035.20 5,543.20
14 5,398.40 (1,624.00) 3,774.40 571.20 4,345.60 5,969.60
15 5,784.00 (1,740.00) 4,044.00 612.00 4,656.00 6,396.00

Credit Hours
Tuition (State& 

Student 
Combined)

COF-College 
Opportunity 

Fund*

Student Share 
Tuition Student Fees

Total Tuition
& Fees

(If COF Eligible)

Total Tuition & 
Fees (If not COF 

Eligible)

1 451.53 (116.00) 335.53 40.80 376.33 492.33

              register  for classes. Go to your MAVzone account, click on the 
              "Student Academics" tab, click on the "COF Stipend 
              Authorization" link, select the term, check the "I choose to 

COURSE SPECIFIC FEES MAY APPLY
TUITION AND FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Step 1: Apply at: http://www.coloradomesa.edu/cof/.  
Step 2: You must "authorize" use of your COF benefit the first time you 

COF Application

              Authorize use of my COF Stipend for all eligible credits for this 
              term," then click Submit.

In-State Tuition and Fees

Summer 2026 Tuition and Fees 
Undergraduate In-State Career and Technical Education

*The College Opportunity Fund is a program for In-State Residents where the State of Colorado may give a stipend for every credit 
hour (up to 145) you take at a college or university within the state of Colorado. If you elect to not utilize this program, or do not qualify, 
students are responsible for payment of their tuition in full. To take advantage of this stipend you must:

CTE UNDERGRADUATE CLASSROOM COURSES
In-State Tuition and Fees

NOTE: Students must have at least 12 hours to be considered full-time.

NOTE: Students must have at least 12 hours to be considered full-time.

CTE - Health Sciences UNDERGRADUATE CLASSROOM COURSES

CTE - Aviation, Airframe & Powerplant Mechanic UNDERGRADUATE CLASSROOM COURSES
In-State Tuition and Fees

Billed per Credit Hour at the Resident Undergraduate Rate
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